
Title First Name Last Name
Spouse 
Title Spouse First Spouse Last Name HomePhone Cell Phone Personal Email

Mr. Steve Adden     864-378-1093 ksadden@wctel.net
Mr. Christopher Andren Mrs. Lynn Andren 864-391-5665 lynnmandren@gmail.com
Mr. William Andrews Mrs. Victoria Andrews 864-333-2058 wgajr@wctel.net
Ms. Lisa Arthur   
Mr. Joseph Auricchio  
Mr. Kathryn Bablyon-West   864-993-5587 kathryn@kathrynewest.com
Mr. John Balogh 864-391-4413 864-602-0455
Mr. Richard Balogh Mrs. Helen Balogh 864-391-4413 baloghdh@aol.com
Mr. Orville Banar Mrs. Patricia Banar 864-391-2445 poban@wctel.net
Mr. Michael Beebe Mrs. LuAnn Beebe 407-782-5727 407-399-3060 LuAnn mike.beebe@gmail.com
Mr. Peter Benedetto Mrs. Christine Benedetto 864-391-5433 cdb_pjb@yahoo.com
Mr. James Beyer Mrs. Mary Ann Beyer 864-391-3100 maryannbeyer@yahoo.com
Ms. Stephanie Blake 316-461-0330 blake-62@hotmail.com
Ms Pamela Blevins 804-382-1841 pblevins028@gmail.com
Mr. Mark Boerner Mrs. Karen Boerner 815-482-8943 marksofttail@att.net
Mr. William Bowyer Mrs. Judeth Bowyer 205-267-7097  Judy 205-267-7057 Bill webowyer@gmail.com
Mr. Christopher Breaux Mrs. Mary Breaux 770-633-2012 mlb.breaux@gmail.com
Ms Mellisa Brooks 706-825-4104 sellb1962@hotmail.com
Mr. Donald James Brown Mrs. Mary Brown 814-573-3382 mary71brown@gmail.com
Mr. Robert Bruggeman 864-391-3619 864-378-7192 scbruggs@wctel.net
Mr. Donald Bruns Mrs. Janice Bruns 864-391-4317 dbruns@wctel.net
Mr. Eddie Bryan Mrs. Cathie Bryan 864-391-2177 ebryan@wctel.net
Mr Peter Brynildsen Mrs. Hilary Brynildsen 973-713-6364 endodoc50@yahoo.com
Mr. Dennis Bumber Mrs. Linda Bumber 864-391-2519 lindajoy@wctel.net
Mr. John Campbell Mrs. Susan Campbell 864-391-3854 jcampbell218@msn.com
Ms. Joan Capitani 727-688-4047
Mr. Anthony Cappellini Mrs. Rebecca Cappellini 954-261-8505 561-706-7016 racapp2@verizon.net
Ms. Cielita C. Carpio Rhia Reyes 856-296-1853 856-912-8720 cielitacarpio@gmail.com
Mr. Michael Chandler Mrs. Toni Chandler 864-391-5684 chandlergolf@wctel.net
Mr. Alvia Charnes    864-391-5989 arcmac@wctel.net
Mr. Ken Chemelewski Mrs. Joyce Chemelewski 864-602-0958 kenjoychem@wctel.net
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Mr. Ted Cicora Mrs. Eileen Cicora 864-391-5334 guyguy@wctel.net
Ms. Gina Cieri   864-391-5647 864-602-9358 ginacieri@yahoo.com
Mr. James Cieri 864-391-5647 Cheer@wctel.net

Mr. Frank Cleary Mrs. Suzanne Cleary
860-876-8740 Frank  

203-800-1255 Sue a266o1@aol.com
Mrs. Lorraine Clevenger  317-748-7044 clevenger.carlor@yahoo.com
Mr. Harold Clum Mrs. Catherine Clum 864-391-0134 kdclum@gmail.com

Mr. John Coccaro Mrs. Pam Coccaro
843-422-5503 John 843-

422-5503 Pam
pam.coccaro@gmail.com 
john.coccaro@gmail.com

Mr. James Coleman 864-391-2425 jjcoleman@wctel.net
Mr. Andy Collier Mrs. Suzann Collier 912-381-5847 scollier30817@yahoo.com
Mr. Billy Cone Mrs. Donna Cone 864-391-3188 bdcone@wctel.net
Mr. David Cook    864-391-0089 734-255-7510 vacook565@msn.com
Mr. Thomas Costarino Mrs. Judy Costarino 864-391-8391 703-635-8669 Tom jwccatfish@gmail.com
Mr. John Crist Mrs. Ivette Crist 321-848-5296 787-205-4137
Ms. Hilda Currie 571-442-7818 dkchil@verizon.com
Ms. Dottie Daly 864-391-2441 dddaly@wctel.net
Mr. Benjamin Dare Mrs. Cassandra Walczyk 803-767-1095 bdare25@gmail.com

Mr. Gerald Dargis Mrs. Susan Dargis 864-368-7992
925-413-5900 Jerry                   

925-413-5901 Susan gjdargis@gmail.com
Mr. Jim Dawson    864-381-4140 630-383-9363 Chris jmdawson3@att.net 
Mr. Jeff DeFrehn Mrs. Maureen DeFrehn
Mr. Steven Delaney Mrs. Kathy Delaney 864-391-3077 skjcd@wctel.net
Mr. Donald Demers Mrs. Heather Demers dsquared8530@gmail.com

Mr. Ray DeShano Mrs. Linda DeShano 864-391-3788
ldeshano@yahoo.com   

redeshano@gmail.com
Mr. Fred Dileo Mrs. Linda Dileo 215-715-4659 215-715-4659
Mr. Michael Dill Mrs. Deborah Dill 864-391-3089 mkdill14@gmail.com
Mr. Lawrence Domas     864-378-0434 lmdomas@wctel.net
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Mr. Don Durham Mrs. Kathleen Durham
864-993-9125 Don 864-

993-6524 Kathy durhamdon38@gmail.com
Mr. Michael Eaton Mrs. Melody Eaton 616-427-5752
Ms. Jacqueline Errico 516-458-0089 jerrico1234@gmail.com
Mr. Fabio Espinosa Mrs. Sue Espinosa  407-810-7451 Fabio espinosafabio@gmail.com
Mr. Paul Faaborg Mrs. Karen Faaborg 864-391-5934 kfaaborg@wctel.net
Mr. Charles Falls Mrs. Christine Falls 443-547-4772 charlesfalls2007@gmail.com
Mr. Louis A. Fernandez Mrs. Dolores Fernandez 908-451-2529 cookie0628@hotmail.com
Mr. Vince Ficocelli Mrs. Dorothy FIcocelli 614-570-3610 614-570-3613 ficocevm2@gmail.com

Mr. Mark Ficocelli Mrs. Elizabeth Ficocelli 614-306-4949
elizabethficcocelli@gmail.com  

ficocellidesign@gmail.com
Mr. Gary Florio    703-402-2357 garyflorio@yahoo.com
Mr. James Giles Mrs. Sharon Giles 864-229-0630 jimgiles@greenwood.net
Mrs. Sondra Gividen    864-391-4305 864-602-0959 sondra@wctel.net
Mr. James Gray Mrs. Dale Gray 864-391-0977 janddg29835@gmail.com
Mr. Ryan Greene Mrs. Sally Greene 803-508-3044 ryangreene191990@gmail.com
Mr. Ted Griswold 804-295-2031
Mr. Mark Hahn Mrs. Mary Kay Hahn 614-448-7786 614-499-8705 hahnmk18@gmail.com

Mr. James Hampton Mrs. Deidre Grant-Hampton
631-355-3755 Jim      631-

415-8418  Deidre nomoredoubles@verizon.Net
Mr. Ted Hansen Mrs. Linda Hansen 864-391-3425 thhansen@wctel.net

Ronald Hasemann Mrs. Doreen Hasemann
ronniehasemann@gmail.com  

dq524@yahoo.com
Mrs. Ericka Hinners ericka2485@gmail.com
Ms. Carol Holben 864-391-2945 jchobe@wctel.net
Mr. Thomas Hornung Mrs. Carol Hornung  651-260-6620 tmhornung@comcast.net
Mr. Andrew Hughes Mrs. Cathryn Hughes 843-217-5881
Mrs. Janet Inman 864-391-2324 clji@wctel.net
Mr. Jake Ivey Mrs. Dali Ivey 706-504-5427 dsterling527@gmail.com
Ms. Mary James    864-602-9903 mrsmmjames@gmail.com
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Ms. Berlinda Jamison 864-391-5856

Mr. Joseph Jankowski Mrs. Ellen Jankowski 860-543-0780 Joe 860-543-1052 Ellen
ellenbjankowski@gmail.com 

josephfjankowski@gmail.com
Mrs. Marion Joslin 864-391-8679 hometown1@wctel.net
Mr. James Joyce Mrs. Sheila Joyce 864-391-2079 scjoyce418@gmail.com
Mr. Jarlath Keaveney    864-550-0251 jarlathk@hotmail.com

Mr. David Kelly Mrs. Theresa Kelly 864-391-8173
davebkelly@gmail.com  

tmvr57@gmail.com
Mrs Veronica Kelly    706-359-4272 706-401-7834
Mr. William Keneson Mrs. Gretchen Keneson 803-587-5482 thekenesons@outlook.com
Mrs. Juanita Kiely 864-602-0564 ekiely@wctel.net
Mr. Joseph Kiernan Mrs. Nancy Kiernan 864-391-0011 skeeter@wctel.net
Mr. Roy Kiernicki Mrs. Kathryn Kiernicki 864-391-0302 kernicks@wctel.net
Mr. Jim Kitslaar Mrs. Tami Kitslaar 864-391-5642 tjkits@wctel.net
Mr. Mark Klosterman Mrs. Mary Ann Klosterman  937-408-1388 maklosterman51@gmail.com
Mr. Thomas W. Knowlson Mrs. Judith Knowlson 864-391-4252 twk2001@wctel.net
Mr. Thomas Kuclo Mrs. Molly Kuclo  313-304-2726 Tom tplift@gmail.com
Mrs. Patricia Kuech    864-391-2348 352-216-2657 jkuech5961@aol.com
Mr. Greg Lang no registration card

Mr. George Langheld Mrs. Kate Langheld 847-477-0459 219-241-8175
langheldgeorgea@sau.edu  
Kate.nowak09@gmail.com

Ms. Maria Langley    864-443-0043

Mr. Stephen LaPonte Mrs. Carol LaPonte 864-391-3388
864-378-6328 Steve   
864-602-9809  Carol carolsteve@wctel.net

Ms. Diane LeBeau 630-835-8758
Mr. William Leedom Mrs. Jeanna Leedom 813-408-3405 jleedom1@gmail.com
Mr. Mark Leszczynski Mrs. Teresa Leszczynski 864-391-9284 706-799-9284 Teresa leszczynski1111@gmail.com

Mr. Doug Lilly Mrs. Nina Lilly
703--634-8503 Doug  

571-216-3188 Nina
drly619@yahoo.com 

ninalilly61@gmail.com
Mr. Timothy Littlefield Mrs. Diane Littlefield 207-838-0110 dlittlefield25@gmail.com
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Mr. David Lorenzatti     864-378-0442 daveloren@wctel.net  

Mr. Dale Lugar Mrs. Mary Lugar
614-204-4486 Dale           
614-204-3269 Mary

mlugar@ymail.com  
eagledale@ymail.com

Mr Robert MacDonald Mrs. Colleen MacDonald
402-763-7919 Bob   402-

679-5921 Colleen macdonaldvideo@gmail.com
Mr. Lawrence Machleit Mrs. Linda Machleit 517-294-8828 lindamachleit@gmail.com
Mr. Gary Manuse Mrs. Melanie Manuse 803-944-8650 melaniemanuse@hotmail.com
Mr. Greg Martin Mrs. Ann Martin annmartin673@gmail.com
Mr. Gregory Martin Mrs. Ann Martin 864-391-2240
Mr. Jack Masich 864-391-8024 864-602-9800 masich22tc@gmail.com

Mrs. Marcia McAvoy         860-485-3108 Marcia mjmmar54@yahoo.com     
Ms. Frances McClain 864-391-3535 fran_mcclain@wctel.net

Mr. David McKloskey Mrs. Carol McKloskey 864-391-4445
240-426-2357 Dave                         
240-888-8968 Carol 

David_McKloskey@hotmail.com 
Carol_McKloskey@ hotmail.com

Mr. Gene McManus Anne Marie McManus 706-481-3800 cell 706-736-3375 office
Ms. Mary Ann Mervin 706-836-3448 mamervin@wctel.net
Mr. Howard Milhoan 864-391-5580  
Mr. Jerry Mola Mrs. Joyce Mola 864-391-3632 jojemol@wctel.net
Mr Peter Mulgrew Mrs. Karea Mulgrew 706-836-4406 karealn@hotmail.com
Mr. Clifford Munns Mrs. Anne Munns ahmunns@yahoo.com

Mr. Daniel Murphy Mrs. Linda Murphy
574-952-0613 Dan   574-

952-0592 Linda murphyatty@alol.com
Mr. Robert Murray Mrs. Patricia Murray 754-252-6561 wa4LIGVIC@hotmail.com
Mrs. Rosemarie Nalevaiko  864-391-1909 rosenal@wctel.net
Ms. Patricia Nicholson 864-391-2593 pt2000@wctel.net

Mr. Jack Nickol Mrs. Sharren Nickol 864-391-5556 jnickol@wctel.net snickol@wctel.net
Mr. Ken Novak Mrs. Jackie Novak 410-322-8769 410-322-0723 Ken jackienovak17@gmail.com
Mr. Richard Obermeyer Mrs. Ruth Obermeyer 864-391-3321 obob@wctel.net
Mrs Patricia Oconnell 508-954-4541
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Mr. James O'Leary Mrs. Catherine O'Leary 508-341-1588 olearyc954@msn.com

Mr. Arthur Olson Mrs. Cheryl Olson  
847-651-1150 Art           

847-400-7409 Cheryl cherie1950@outlook.com
Mrs. Jack Osborn Mrs. Judith Osborn 864-391-2842 josborn278@aol.com
Mr. Robert Osterman Mrs. Catherine Osterman 864-391-5312 864-602-0254 Cathy osterman@wctel.net
Mr. Patrick Ouellette Mrs. Mary Ann Ouellette 864-391-8361 864-550-0034 Pat pcoslv@wctel.net

Mr. Robert Passofaro Mrs. Anita Passofaro
864-369-8646 Bob  864-

602-3476 Anita
BobbyP@wctel.net  

anita1943@wctel.net

Mr. Michael Payant Mrs. Rebecca Payant  
706-957-6711 Mike     

706-957-0693 Rebecca mikepayant@bellsouth.net
Mr. Gregory Pfleger Mrs. Kathleen Pfleger 864-391-7942 gwpfleger@gmail.com

Ms. Carrie Phillips 864-602-9575 carrie@leebuildersonline.com
Mr. Richard Podlesny Mrs. Susan Podlesny 864-391-9693 757-532-1297 sapodlesny@sbcglobal.net

Mr. Thomas Popejoy Mrs. Debbie Popejoy 864-391-8364
 734-765-4420 Tom       

734-358-8448 Debbie pope6508@aol.com  
Mr. Neil Porath Mrs. Kathleen Porath 864-391-8422 neilporath@yahoo.com
Mr. Gary Probst Mrs. Dae Probst 864-391-2042 gdprobst@gmail.com
Mrs Cathryn Quinn Pierre Quinn 267-467-1682 cq1527@gmail.com
Mr. John Regan

Mr. Daniel Rego Mrs. Ann Rego 860-818-1237
danrego5238@gmail.com  
annrego5238@gmail.com

Ms. Aurea Reyes 856-912-8720 rhiareyes@gmail.com
Ms. Tracy Rickey 586-292-7391 trickeypaul22@gmail.com

Mr. Rick Ring Mrs. Marie Ring
rwring64@gmail.com 

mmring1966@gmail.com
Ms. Suzanne Rochon 863-257-4279 jchacamp@aol.com
Mr. Stephen Rotert Mrs. Katherine Rotert 864-391-8426 847-606-2858 ksrotert@wctel.net
Mr. Leonard Rubino Mrs. Charlene Rubino 412-335-6071 crubino06@gmail.com
Mr. Paul Ruelle Mrs. Barbara Ruelle 864-391-8358 libbar@emory.edu
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Mr. Paul Sample Mrs. Madelene Sample 586-215-5253
Mr. Rory Sandberg Mrs. Laurie Sandberg 301-331-0295 SandbergRLLA@gmail.com
Mr. Douglas Sapia Mrs. Lelia Sapia 770-633-2012 lassap3@gmail.com
Mr. Michael Sarber Mrs. Teresa Diane Sarber 864-333-5180
Mr. John Scardace Mrs. Diane Scardace 864-852-3141 jdscardace@wctel.net
Mr. Edward Schissler    864-391-5865 schissace@wctel.net
Mr. Timothy Schlehuber Mrs. Pam Schlehuber 864-391-5947
Mr. Jeffrey Schmidt Mrs. Kathleen Schmidt 597millst@gmail.com
Mrs. Marilyn Schumacher    864-391-4290 dschumacher@wctel.net
Mr. Leroy Silkowski Mrs. Diane Silkowski 860-625-4998 leroysilkowski@att.net

Mr. Larry Slater Mrs. Helen Slater 864-391-3985
jlarry31@hotmail.com 
hslater13@yahoo.com

Mr. Matthew Slawiak Mrs. Jessica Slawiak
716-444-4649 Matt  716-

6033-2698 Jessicia
matthewslawiak@yahoo.com  

jeszaf10@gmail.com
Mrs. Patricia Snow 864-391-9053 757-477-4431 jhpmsnow@verizon.net
Mr. Brett Snyder Mrs. Justine Snyder
Mr. Edward Sollenberger 330-347-9780
Mrs. Marsha Stempien 864-746-5414 btoppop@yahoo.com
Mr. Brad Sterling Mrs. Lynn Sterling 706-831-2759 lynnpds419@yahoo.com

Mr. Lee Stickdorn Mrs. Patricia Stickdorn 864-828-1827 864-828-0397
lpstickdorn@wctel.net 

plstick@wctel.net
Mrs. Mary Stirtzinger 864-391-4493 philmar@wctel.net
Mrs. Joan Stockton 864-391-5894 stocktonbj@wctel.net

Mr. John Stoddard Mrs. Leontine (Ray) Stoddard 864-391-4383
864-378-1963               
864-378-2332

coachray33@wctel.net 
stod33@wctel.net

Mrs. Katherine Strange 518-982-6913 kpsupstrange55@gmail.com
Mr. Christopher Strange Mrs. Jane M. Strange 518-935-7497 518-424-3994 cstrange2488@gmail.com
Mr. Gregory Sullivan Mrs. Judy Sullivan 864-380-4169 bally713@bellsouth.net
Mr. Ray Tarnosky Mrs. Billie Tarnosky 864-391-8640 770-265-3290 Ray misterdar@aol.com
Mr. Dale Tarrant Mrs. Bernadette Tarrant 734-644-4980 btarrant@outlook.com
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Mr. Richard Thomas Mrs. Ruth Thomas 864-391-5567 810-278-0579 DIXHQ@wctel.net
Mr. Bradford Thompson Mrs. Kerri Thompson 706-513-0584 706-830-6446 bkthompson002@gmail.com
Mr. Cisco Torres Mrs. Dottie Torres 609-214-3775 dottiencisco@wctel.net
Mr. Skip Tortorello Mrs. Pat Tortorello 864-391-4431 864-378-0268 hunterdon@wctel.net
Mr. Robert Valentini Mrs. Marcella Valentini 765-238-1536 Vrico57@aol.com
Mr. Robert Vietri Linda 864-602-9092
Mr. Robert Vose Mrs. Ginny Vose  617-584-6900 Ginny bobginvose@yahoo.com
Mr. Jim Walke Mrs. Michele Walke 360-560-1037 snowwhite53@sbcglobal.net
Mr. Gregory Walker Mrs. Jennifer Walker 585-233-7289 585-797-4939 jlwalker2557@gmail.com
Mr. Andrew Warwick Mrs. Mary Ellen Warwick 864-391-2823 amew@wctel.net
Mr Edward Webster Mrs. Chris Webster 252-259-4870 252-259-4870
Mr. Scott E. Wharram Mrs. Marianne Wharram no registration card
Mr. Jimmy Wilkes Mrs. Lucia Wilkes 864-275-0763 864-238-4413 rwilkes1@wctel.net
Mr. Aaron Wilkey Mrs. Amy Wilkey 219-575-4840 219-575-4841 aaronwilkey@gmail.com
Mr. Jerry Wishall Mrs. Barbara Wishall 864-391-5375 jpwishall@yahoo.com

Mrs. Cindy Woodburn Ron Woodburn 407-399-8569
231-445-1588              231-

445-1689 ca.woodburn@att.net
Mr. Ken Woodburn Mrs. Mary Jane Woodburn 321-662-5459 407-399-7569 MJWoodburn2@gmail.com
Mr. Terence Wright Mrs. Eleanor Wright 904-460-5539
Mr. Rodney Wurst Mrs. Lois Wurst 864-391-8014 864-396-0551 rodpw@wctel.net
Mrs. Linda Wutz  716-574-5447 lwutz634@gmail.com
Mr. Edward Zeaser Mrs. Kay Zeaser 864-391-3071 864-602-9128 Ed edhz@wctel.net
Ms. Barbara Zust 864-391-4012 864-378-6647 bwzust@wctel.net
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